
Individual Pro and Open
Company First Last Scores

Martin Marietta Tony Rivera 100 Pro 1
Vulcan Materals Ernest Taylor 97 Pro 2
Security State Bank & Trust Martell Adams 96 Pro 3 
Horton Horticulture Inc Chris Ricks 95 A1
Valero Markering Tom McClughan 95 A2
Plains Capital Bank P.D. Parker 95 A3
Trans Union Tricia Kocurek 95
Horton Horticulture Inc Thomas Schleier 94
LEM Richard McNatt 94
Horton Horticulture Inc Steve Horton 92
Lynwood Building Mater Jared Bernshausen 92
Martin Marietta Chet Bunch 92
Martin Marietta Bob Tijerina 92
Mesa Equipment Kevin Murry 92
Suncoast Mercy Vallejo Jr 92
Frank Moravits Cody Smith 91
Horton Horticulture Inc Steve Milam 91
Lynwood Building Mater Chris Christians IV 91
Martin Marietta Sandy Garcia 91
White Cap Dustin Patrick 91
Security State Bank & Trust Jim Collins 90
Embrey Partners Jason Carsten 90
Johnston Industries, Inc. John Denton 90
Performance Equipment Dustin Durhan 90
Suncoast Mike Bess 90
Valero Markering Troy Vanelden 90
Valero Markering Matthew Priestmayer 90
Keystone Concrete Placement Sean McGarity 89
Niznik Concrete Ben Davis 89
Trans Union Danny Lane 88
Padgett Stratemann Kane Wells 88
Embrey Partners Jeb Brown 88
Cribley Enterprises Inc Carl Palme 88
Alamo Concrete Sean Murray 87
Martin Marietta Steve Gallion 87
Mesa Equipment Steve Neal 87
621 Print Sean McCord 86



Individual Pro and Open
Trans Union Marcus Canales 86
Lynwood Building Mater Jay Brown 86
Martin Marietta Nick Hewtty 86
Martin Marietta Jerry Hewtty 86
Suncoast Will Truss 86
Niznik Concrete Pete Vasconcellos 86
621 Print Bo Sommer 85
CL Concrete Kennyn Carley 85
Valero Markering Aric Shuler 85
Valero Markering Ted Barclay 85
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Mike Oliver 84
EDP Concrete Contractors Ed Patton 84
FO Foundation Foy Osburn 84
FO Foundation Mitch Goodall 84
Lynwood Building Mater Kenny Bendle 84
NuStar Energy Jason Olson 84
Niznik Concrete Bryan Yures 84
Vulcan Materals Kelly Dickens 84
LEM Bradley Frerich 84
JR Site Work Jacob Bradshaw 83
Embrey Partners Jacob Shalley 83
Martin Marietta Phillip Mangan 83
Mesa Equipment Paul Murry 83
Mesa Equipment Jason Hollaway 83
Suncoast Allen Psenick 83
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Ryan Garcia 82
Crocker & Reynolds Constru Justin Dehoyos 82
CL Concrete Chris Dupree 82
Capital Pumping Mick Sherry 82
EDP Concrete Contractors Bob Mahan 82
Johnston Industries, Inc. Cary Matney 82
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Travis Benke 81
Security State Bank & Trust Brian Shipp 81
Levell David Levell 81
Keystone Concrete Placement Barry Vyvlecka 81
Johnston Industries, Inc. Hondo Fryer 81
Mesa Equipment Jake Murry 81
Valero Markering Chris Culver 81



Individual Pro and Open
Trans Union Chad Topperwein 80
C&K Lawn Services Clay Covin 80
EDP Concrete Contractors Ryan Cantwell 80
Mesa Equipment Casey Burns 80
Performance Equipment Brian Lindsey 80
NuStar Energy Jeff Kirk 79 B1
Shelby Landscaping Larry Motes 79 B2
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Reed Hebert 79 B3
621 Print Daniel Garcia 79
CL Concrete Ernie Anderson 79
Capital Pumping Roy Brietzke 79
Security State Bank & Trust Brian Adams 79
FO Foundation Colt Osborn 79
Levell James Warman 79
Johnston Industries, Inc. Ben Johnston 79
Johnston Industries, Inc. Matt Vietek 79
L&M Steel Co Roland Hernandez 79
Lynwood Building Mater Derek Snoga 79
Performance Equipment John Houston 79
Plains Capital Bank Michael Niolak 79
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Blake Jefferson 78
Cribley Enterprises Inc Josh Lambert 78
Martin Marietta Bobby Freeman 78
Plains Capital Bank Brian Ottmers 78
Suncoast Rick Bostain 78
Alamo Concrete Lee Evans 77
CL Concrete Cole Leinneweber 77
Lynwood Building Mater Chris Christians 77
Orin Construction Mark Mueller 77
White Cap Joe Schrieber 77
Suncoast Chris Sanchez 77
Suncoast Jacob Hayes 77
Niznik Concrete Kyle Wright 77
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Steve Alanaiz 76
Frank Moravits Brent Pruski 76
Mesa Equipment James Murry 76
NuStar Energy David Fish 76
Suncoast Bob Franklan 76



Individual Pro and Open
LEM Bruce Williams 76
Crocker & Reynolds Constru Jeff Mechler 75
Capital Pumping Kirk Adlong 75
FO Foundation Jerome Valdez 75
Cribley Enterprises Inc Matt Dory 75
Johnston Industries, Inc. Ryan Erskine 75
Martin Marietta Terry Jiménez 75
NuStar Asphalt Greg Kaneb 75
Vulcan Materals Jorge Hinojosa 75
American Roofing Chase Forestello 74
Jon Christian Amberson Cody Znniga 74

Bailey Woods 74
Johnston Industries, Inc. Alex Collier 74
L&M Steel Co Steven Garcia 74
Lynwood Building Mater Keith Heye 74
Performance Equipment Justin Garcia 74
Padgett Stratemann Riley Drummovel 73
EDP Concrete Contractors Craig Charlton 73
Embrey Partners Tom Middleton 73
Martin Marietta Jim Delaney 73
White Cap Brandon Clark 73
Bobby Tuch Bobby Tuch 72
Jon Christian Amberson Jamie Reed 72
EDP Concrete Contractors Todd Fields 72
Martin Marietta Richard Garcia 72
Valero Markering Marilyn Barclay 72
Niznik Concrete Mike Talubert 72
JR Site Work Inga Bradshaw 71
EDP Concrete Contractors Logan Charlton 71
NuStar Asphalt Andy Downs 71
NuStar Asphalt Larry Taylor 71
NuStar Asphalt Jason Welch 71
CL Concrete Scott Carosell 70
EDP Concrete Contractors Dylan Charlton 70
Cribley Enterprises Inc James Stipe 70
Vulcan Materals Andrea Hinojosa 70
American Roofing Austin Forestello 69
Alamo Concrete Colby Wheaton 69



Individual Pro and Open
Alamo Concrete Logan Whitaker 69
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Tom Cullinan 69
Embrey Partners Frank Pakuszewski 69
Frank Moravits Hannah Moravits 69
Keystone Concrete Placement Brian Cox 69
L&M Steel Co Butch Barrera 69
Niznik Concrete Michelle Davis 69
LEM David GroJean 69
Generations Federal Credit Santiago Espinoza 68
CL Concrete Lex Hoffman 68
CL Concrete Gerardo Garcia 67 C1
621 Print Steve Harris 67 C2
Cribley Enterprises Inc Jim Bob Mote 67 C3
JR Site Work Matthew Phillips 67
Embrey Partners Michael Kent 67
Embrey Partners Kurt Wanke 67
John Arnim Art John Arnim 67
NuStar Energy Ronnie James 67
Padgett Stratemann Daniel Koehl 66
Johnston Industries, Inc. Valerie Erskine 66
L&M Steel Co Mike Welch 66
Niznik Concrete Patrick Talubert 66
Generations Federal Credit Wes Barnett 65
JR Site Work Joey Garcia 65
Performance Equipment Kelly Durhan 65
Performance Equipment Sam Houston 65
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Smiley 64
Embrey Partners David Gallagher 64
Frank Moravits Emily Moravits 64
Suncoast David Low 64
Padgett Stratemann Chris Walden 63
Cribley Enterprises Inc Neil Finley 63
Valero Markering Josh Maratea 63
C&K Lawn Services Jon Covin 62
Capital Pumping Leo Pollaro 62
Johnston Industries, Inc. Karl Schmidt 62
White Cap Allan Carouth 62
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Ryan Detry 61



Individual Pro and Open
C&K Lawn Services Riley Tatum 61
Security State Bank & Trust John Bradshaw 61
Crocker & Reynolds Constru Kim Webb 60
CL Concrete Robert Hoffman 60
Jeff Shrum Mason Shrum 60
Johnston Industries, Inc. Cortney Johnston 60
Johnston Industries, Inc. Meredith Vitek 59
Lynwood Building Mater Buddy Christians Jr 59
CL Concrete Ben Pruitt 57
Suncoast Francis Espinoza 57
Frank Moravits Jennifer Stuart 56
Keystone Concrete Placement Matt 56
L&M Steel Co Sansa Johnson 56
L&M Steel Co Mike Johnson 56
Alamo Concrete Joseph Howard 55
Suncoast Donny Meloni 55
Shelby Landscaping Babet Motes 53
Cribley Enterprises Inc Derrick Bazier 53
Embrey Partners Heath Hudson 52
Levell Trisha Mika 52
Suncoast Irene 52
Suncoast Caden Lowe 52
C&K Lawn Services Shane Schirmer 51
CL Concrete Rocky Stone 51
John Arnim Art Wade Hayden 51
Johnston Industries, Inc. Jose Ramirez 51
Alamo Concrete Stacy Wheaton 50
Embrey Partners Walter Kilroy 50
Frank Moravits Jessica Mann 50
Johnston Industries, Inc. Robbin Matney 49
Niznik Concrete Addison Cooley 49
Suncoast Nicholas Espinoza 48
Lynwood Building Mater Leslie Christians 47
Generations Federal Credit Jason Dizon 46
Keystone Concrete Placement Jennifer McGarity 45
Mesa Equipment Delbert Murry 45
Niznik Concrete Isaac Vasconcellos 45
Alamo Concrete Ryan Ford 42



Individual Pro and Open
Cribley Enterprises Inc Matt Renegar 42
Cribley Enterprises Inc Chris O'Dowd 42
Frank Moravits Taylor Smith 40
Cribley Enterprises Inc Jaime Hernadez 40
Crocker & Reynolds Constru Lydia Fehr 39
EDP Concrete Contractors Wyndi Charleston 39
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. James Boone 38
John Arnim Art Jody Hayden 38
Levell Donna Booker 38
Generations Federal Credit Kim Baker 31
Generations Federal Credit Kim Scaefer 28
Jon Christian Amberson Bill Gamez 25
Frank Moravits Katie Simms 24
Cribley Enterprises Inc Audrey Stipe 24



LADY
Lady Company First Last Scores Awards

L Trans Union Tricia Kocurek 95 A1
L Valero Markering Marilyn Barclay 72 A2
L JR Site Work Inga Bradshaw 71 A3
L Vulcan Materals Andrea Hinojosa 70
L Frank Moravits Hannah Moravits 69
L Niznik Concrete Michelle Davis 69
L Johnston Industries, Inc. Valerie Erskine 66
L Frank Moravits Emily Moravits 64
L Crocker & Reynolds Constru Kim Webb 60
L Johnston Industries, Inc. Cortney Johnston 60
L Johnston Industries, Inc. Meredith Vitek 59 B1
L Suncoast Priscilla Reyes 57 B2
L L&M Steel Co Sansa Johnson 56 B3
L Frank Moravits Jennifer Stuart 56
L Shelby Landscaping Babet Motes 53
L Levell Trisha Mika 52
L Suncoast Irene 52
L Alamo Concrete Stacy Wheaton 50
L Frank Moravits Jessica Mann 50
L Johnston Industries, Inc. Robbin Matney 49
L Lynwood Building Mater Leslie Christians 47 C1
L Keystone Concrete PlacemenJennifer McGarity 45 C2
L Crocker & Reynolds Constru Lydia Fehr 39 C3
L EDP Concrete Contractors Wyndi Charleston 39
L Levell Donna Booker 38
L Generations Federal Credit Kim Baker 31
L Generations Federal Credit Kim Scaefer 28
L Frank Moravits Katie Simms 24
L Cribley Enterprises Inc Audrey Stipe 24



YOUTH
Youth Company First Last Scores Awards

Y Security State Bank & Trust Brian Adams 79 A1
Y Levell James Warman 79 A2
Y American Roofing Chase Forestello 74 A3
Y EDP Concrete Contractors Logan Charlton 71
Y Vulcan Materals Andrea Hinojosa 70
Y EDP Concrete Contractors Dylan Charlton 70
Y Alamo Concrete Logan Whitaker 69 B1
Y JR Site Work Matthew Phillips 67 B2
Y Performance Equipment Sam Houston 65 B3
Y Jeff Shrum Mason Shrum 60
Y Lynwood Building Mater Buddy Christians Jr 59
Y Suncoast Priscilla Reyes 57
Y Alamo Concrete Joseph Howard 55 C1
Y Suncoast Nicholas Espinoza 48 C2
Y Mesa Equipment Delbert Murry 45 C3
Y Niznik Concrete Isaac Vasconcellos 45
Y John Arnim Art Jody Hayden 38



Award Sheet

Martin Marietta Tony Rivera 100 Pro 1
Vulcan Materals Ernest Taylor 97 Pro 2
Security State Bank & Trust Martell Adams 96 Pro 3 

Horton Horticulture Inc Chris Ricks 95 A1
Valero Markering Tom McClughan 95 A2
Plains Capital Bank P.D. Parker 95 A3
NuStar Energy Jeff Kirk 79 B1
Shelby Landscaping Larry Motes 79 B2
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Reed Hebert 79 B3
CL Concrete Gerardo Garcia 67 C1
621 Print Steve Harris 67 C2
Cribley Enterprises Inc Jim Bob Mote 67 C3

L Trans Union Tricia Kocurek 95 A1
L Valero Markering Marilyn Barclay 72 A2
L JR Site Work Inga Bradshaw 71 A3
L Johnston Industries, Inc. Meredith Vitek 59 B1
L Suncoast Priscilla Reyes 57 B2
L L&M Steel Co Sansa Johnson 56 B3
L Lynwood Building Mater Leslie Christians 47 C1
L Keystone Concrete Placement Jennifer McGarity 45 C2
L Crocker & Reynolds Constru Lydia Fehr 39 C3

Y Security State Bank & Trust Brian Adams 79 A1
Y Levell James Warman 79 A2
Y American Roofing Chase Forestello 74 A3
Y Alamo Concrete Logan Whitaker 69 B1
Y JR Site Work Matthew Phillips 67 B2
Y Performance Equipment Sam Houston 65 B3
Y Alamo Concrete Joseph Howard 55 C1
Y Suncoast Nicholas Espinoza 48 C2
Y Mesa Equipment Delbert Murry 45 C3
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